
ERC Spring/Summer 2020 Schedule 

Regular Semester Hours (January 13 – May 1, 2020) 

Monday 9am – 9pm 

Tuesday 9am – 9pm 

Wednesday 9am – 9pm 

Thursday 9am – 8pm 

Friday 9am – 3pm 

Saturday 12:30pm – 5:30pm 

Sunday CLOSED 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, January 20 CLOSED 
 
Spring Vacation 

Saturday, February 29 –  
Friday, March 6 

CLOSED 

Saturday, March 7 12:30pm – 5:30pm 
 
Easter Vacation 

Friday, April 10 (Good Friday) CLOSED 
Saturday, April 11 12:30pm – 5:30pm 

 
Intersession 

Saturday, May 2 –  
Sunday, May 17 

CLOSED 

 

Summer Semester Hours (May 18 – August 21, 2020) 
Monday 12pm – 8pm 

Tuesday 12pm – 8pm 

Wednesday 12pm – 8pm 

Thursday 12pm – 8pm 

Friday CLOSED 

Saturday 12:30pm – 5:30pm 

Sunday CLOSED 

 
Memorial Day 

Monday, May 25 CLOSED 

 
Independence Day 

Friday, July 3 CLOSED 

Saturday, July 4 CLOSED 

 
Intersession (8/22-9/7) 

Saturday, August 22 –  
Monday, September 7 

CLOSED 

 
* Hours are subject to change due to inclement weather or University closures. 


